Reliability in Safety.
HIGH VISIBILITY MESH VEST
HEAVY DUTY
All safety equipment should be selected in conjunction with an approved safety program that assesses your specific hazards. The selection and use of specific products sold by
Majestic is exclusively within the control of, and remains the sole responsibility of the customer. Many variables beyond the control of Majestic affect the results obtained in applying
these products. Inappropriate selection and/or use of safety products may cause serious injury.
Ordering Information-Yellow
Item Size UPC
75-3207/S S 731791152264
75-3207/M M 731791046693
75-3207/L L 731791046709
75-3207/X1 X1 731791046716
75-3207/X2 X2 731791046723
75-3207/X3 X3 731791046730
75-3207/X4 X4 731791046747
75-3207/X5 X5 731791046754
Technical Data
Material 100% Mesh Polyester
Classification ANSI Class 2, Type R
Sizes S-5X
Color High Visibility Yellow
High Visibility Orange
Packaging 50ea/case
Case Size WEIGHT: 39.5 lbs
DIMENSIONS: 22.25” X 14” X 6.5”
COO China
SPECIFICATION
SHEET
75-3207
75-3208
 High visibility yellow or orange polyester
mesh vest
 Fabric is designed for tough duty and
long lasting wear
 All fabric edges are reinforced with
heavy trim
 Heavy duty snap front, eight pockets
including an ID badge pocket, velcro
and grommets for attaching tools
 Rear pocket for plans or large size
documents
 Meets ANSI/ISEA 107-2015 Class 2,
Type R Standard
Also Available
75-3307, 75-3308
High visibility yellow or orange heavy
duty mesh vesh with sleeves. ANSI
Class 3, Type R.
75-3201, 75-3202
High visibility yellow or orange mesh
vest with zipper closure. ANSI Class 2,
Type R.
Ordering Information-Orange
Item Size UPC
75-3208/S S 731791152271
75-3208/M M 731791046761
75-3208/L L 731791046778
75-3208/X1 X1 731791046785
75-3208/X2 X2 731791046792
75-3208/X3 X3 731791046808
75-3208/X4 X4 731791046822
75-3208/X5 X5 731791046815